R-SERIES
NEXT-GEN MINICON
1/2 to 6 HP Air Cooled
Condensing Units
A2L
2 |  A2L 1/2 -  6 HP NEXT-GEN MINICON
INTEGRAL SUB-COOLING CIRCUIT
All Next-Gen MiniCon units feature an integral sub-cooling circuit that allows saturated liquid

Standard Optional Not Available
A2L |  51/2 -  6 HP NEXT-GEN MINICON
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
CONFIGURABLE BASE MODEL PRE-CONFIG.
CODES2
K F O N 150 E 4A D A NT
Brand Style Compressor
Style
Compressor
Configuration
Horsepower Temperature Range Refrigerant Voltage Vintage Pre-Assembly
Code
K - Kramer F - Flooded
B - Non-Flooded
O - Scroll N - Single
Horizontal (small)
150 = 1.5 HP E - Extended
Medium
L - Low
M - Medium
4A - R454A,
R454C,
or R455A
D - 208-230/1/60
E - 208-230/3/60
G - 460/3/60
M - 200-220/1/501
N - 200-220/3/501
Q - 380/3/501
A NT - No Defrost
Timer /Kit3
1 50 Hz available. See electrical tables for specific model availability or contact factory for additional information.
2 Pre-Configuration Codes are used to show common factory mounted options. Pre-Configuration Codes are not available for every model. For specific model
availability, see the respective Pre-Configuration pricing tables in the current Price Book or contact your local Kramer sales representative.
3 “NT” Pre-Configuration Code is available on Flooded Models with 208-230/1/60 or 208-230/3/60 voltage.
6 |  A2L 1/2 -  6 HP NEXT-GEN MINICON
EXTENDED MEDIUM TEMPERATURE R454A SCROLL // 60 HZ‡
CAPACITY DATA (BTUH)
20º F Superheat Maximum
Ambient